

WPA(P) 94 of 2022

Sayan Banerjee

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Sabyasachi Chatterjee

Mr. Akashdeep Mukherjee

Mr. Sandipan Das

Ms. Sreejita Biswas

... .. for the petitioner

The affidavit of service filed by the petitioner is
taken on record.

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he
will serve the respondents again today itself.

List on 27th April, 2022.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)